2/20/2026

5SPOT

BONUSBAL

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

~No o bhw

11

O ~NOO O WDN

N

OO P~ WN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$16.00

$16.00
$30.00
$10.00
$2.50
$10.00
$2.50
$2.50

$57.50
$2.00

$2.00
$16.00
$1.75
$51.75
$15.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50

$95.00
$12.00
$2.50

$14.50
$9.50

$9.50
$3.00
$91.25
$153.50
$22.25
$20.00
$1.50

$291.50
$10.00

$10.00
$18.00

$18.00

$514.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2.
$0.00

$0.(
$12.00
$0.50
$61.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.50
$1.00

$77.(
$6.00
$0.40

$6./
$0.50

$0.5
$0.00
$144.00
$59.50
$5.18
$2.00
$0.00

$210.€
$0.50



