

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$16.00	\$0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$16.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	BONUSBAL	3	\$30.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	5	\$2.50	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	6	\$10.00	\$2.00
	BONUSBAL	7	\$2.50	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	11	\$2.50	\$0.00
<b>BONUSBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$57.50</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00
<b>MBPENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	MEANGREN	2	\$16.00	\$12.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$1.75	\$0.50
	MEANGREN	4	\$51.75	\$61.00
	MEANGREN	5	\$15.00	\$2.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$5.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	7	\$3.00	\$0.50
	MEANGREN	8	\$2.50	\$1.00
<b>MEANGREN</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$95.00</b>	<b>\$77.00</b>
	MONEYBAL	2	\$12.00	\$6.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$2.50	\$0.40
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$14.50</b>	<b>\$6.40</b>
	PENNY	8	\$9.50	\$0.50
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>
	Regular	1	\$3.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$91.25	\$144.00
	Regular	3	\$153.50	\$59.50
	Regular	4	\$22.25	\$5.18
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$2.00
	Regular	9	\$1.50	\$0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$291.50</b>	<b>\$210.60</b>
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$10.00	\$0.50
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>
	SUPERSP	3	\$18.00	\$0.00
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$18.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$514.00</b>	<b>\$297.00</b>